


to collapse
to fall
to afflict

to come down

to send down

to get down

to ruin

to pound

to devastate
to destroy
to raze

to demolish

. B
e

v

6.
fo:

pda

sl
38 dosus
24 LY
13 e
6wl
97 Y
67  Ogasll
9 ey
17 ol
90 £

40 =+

20 el
50 ab
52 Ol
25 5,2l
27 el

Now!,

offer

to get down
mote

to keep vigil
to forsake
to migrate
to slumber

to raze

to demolish
hoopoe

to guide
guidance

this

these (two) feminine

aa S G JRIN (g laat il

- Zaist alsil .
VS
|3

Y.



to be swift

to hasten

to be hurrying Cf;

to rush

to despise
to ridicule
to sport
to jest

to mock

to joke

impatience
grief

regret

gt

o

u'a.éjf

19

12

102
78

84
5

5

G_sL\

ey
5 il
>5n

plas¥l
Lyl

these (two)

masculine

to escape

(An angel) Harit
hurrying

(Aaron) Har(in

to mock

to shake

joking

to rout

to beat down
chaff

digestible
protruding
Now, just as this

ever fretful

09 )a

.o

AR



aa S AN B Sitdal b

alarm

agony

fretfulness

to will

to decide

to resolve

to determine
to design

to direct

jesting
diverting
joking

rejoicing

42  Jwy
3 sl
189 5 2l
150 pl
5 =+
11 el
11 (,.LEJ\
108 &b
11 sl
6 eed
23 e
30 omim
19

to perish

to acclaim

new moons
come along

to be torpid
torrential
ever-slandering
muttering

to design

Haman (an Egyptian
leader during the
time of Fir‘awn)
hegemonic

thereover

rejoicing

Yyvy



to crumble
to ruin

to collapse
to destroy
to demolish

to topple

to innovate
to initiate

to mold

to fashion

to proportion

to dispose

to go astray

P

24

53
23
109

18

43
40
16

23
20
14

225

=2l
ol Ul

A 3

Joddd

JA

el mldl

Now, here
Judayzed
Hid

He

to topple

to degrade

to sweep down
air

she

to dispose

ready
to wither

let loose

to roam

Yy



to wander /CC"‘

to err y

36 Ospunsdl

away with

HJSJ‘ ()Tﬂl ‘;6 ‘:’G-\‘Jﬂl

Yyt



