

حرف الهاء

المتراادات	السورة	المقابل	الكلمة
	38 محمد	Now!,	هَأَ
	24 الأنبياء	offer	هَاتُوا
to collapse	13 الأعراف	to get down	هَبَطَ
to fall			سَقَطَ
to afflict			أَصَابَ
to come down			نَزَلَ
to send down			أَنْزَلَ
to get down			هَبَطَ
	6 الواقعة	mote	هَبَاءَ
	97 الإسراء	to keep vigil	هَجَدَ
	67 المؤمنون	to forsake	هَجَرَ
	9 الحشر	to migrate	هَاجَرَ
	17 الذاريات	to slumber	هَجَعَ
to ruin	90 مريم	to raze	هَدَّ
to pound			دَكَ
to devastate			دَمَدَمَ
to destroy			دَمَّرَ
to raze			هَدَّ
to demolish			هَدَمَ
	40 الحج	to demolish	هَدَمَ
	20 النمل	hoopoe	هَدَّهْدُ
	50 طه	to guide	هَدَى
	52 الأعراف	guidance	هُدًى
	25 البقرة	this	هَذَا
	27 القصص	these (two) feminine	هَاتَيْنِ

المترادفات	السورة	المقابل	الكلمة
	19 الحج	these (two) masculine	هَذَانِ
	12 الجن	to escape	هَرَبَ
	102 البقرة	(An angel) Hârût	هَارُوتَ
to be swift	78 هود	hurrying	هَرِعَ
to hasten	أَسْرَعَ		
to be hurrying	عَجَلَ		
to rush	هَرِعَ		
	أَوْفَضَ		
	84 الأنعام	(Aaron) Hârûn	هَارُونُ
to despise	5 الأنعام	to mock	هَزَأَ
to ridicule	أَزْدَرَى		
to sport	سَخَرَ		
to jest	عَبَثَ		
to mock	فَكَهَ		
to joke	هَزَأَ		
	هَزَلَ		
	5 الحج	to shake	هَزَّ
	14 الطارق	joking	هَزَلَ
	45 القمر	to rout	هَزَمَ
	18 طه	to beat down	هَشَّ
	45 الكهف	chaff	هَشِيمٌ
	148 الشعراء	digestible	هَضِيمٌ
	8 القمر	protruding	مُهْطِعٌ
	42 النمل	Now, just as this	هَكَذَا
impatience	19 المعارج	ever fretful	هَلْوَعٌ
grief	جَزَعٌ		
regret	حُزْنٌ		
	حَسْرَةٌ		

المترادفات	السورة	المقابل	الكلمة
alarm	فَرَعٌ		هَلَكَ
agony	كَرَبٌ		أَهْلٌ
fretfulness	هَلَعٌ		أَهْلَةٌ
	42 الأنفال	to perish	هَلَمٌ
	3 المائدة	to acclaim	هَمَدٌ
	189 البقرة	new moons	مُنْهَمِرٌ
	150 الأنعام	come along	هُمَزَةٌ
	5 الحج	to be torpid	هَمَسًا
	11 القمر	torrential	هَمٌّ
	11 القلم	ever-slandering	
	108 طه	muttering	
to will	أَرَادَ	to design	
to decide	شَاءَ		
to resolve	عَزَمَ		
to determine	قَدَّرَ		
to design	هَمَّ		
to direct	وَجَّهَ		
	6 القصص	Hâmân (an Egyptian leader during the time of Fir ^c awn)	هَامَانَ
	23 الحشر	hegemonic	مُهَيِّمٌ
	30 يونس	thereover	هُنَالِكَ
jesting	فَكَهَ	rejoicing	هَنِيئًا
diverting	لَاهَ		
joking	هَازِلٌ		
rejoicing	هَانِيٌ		

المترادفات	السورة	المقابل	الكلمة		
	24	المائدة	Now, here	هَاهُنَا	
	46	النساء	Judayzed	هَادُوا	
	53	هود	Hûd	هُودٌ	
	23	الحشر	He	هُوَ	
to crumble	بَسَّ	109	التوبة	to topple	أَنْهَارَ
to ruin	خَرَّبَ				
to collapse	خَرَّ				
to destroy	دَمَّرَ				
to demolish	هَدَمَ				
to topple	أَنْهَارَ				
	18	الحج	to degrade	أَهَانَ	
	1	النجم	to sweep down	هَوَى	
	43	إبراهيم	air	هَوَاءٌ	
	40	النازعات	she	هِيَ	
to innovate	بَدَعَ	16	الكهف	to dispose	هَيَّأَ
to initiate	بَرَأَ				
to mold	سَوَّى				
to fashion	صَوَّرَ				
to proportion	عَدَلَ				
to dispose	هَيَّأَ				
	23	يوسف	ready	هَيَّئَتْ	
	20	الحديد	to wither	هَاجَ	
	14	المزمل	let loose	مَهَيْلاً	
to go astray	تَاهَ	225	الشعراء	to roam	هَامَ

الترادفات	السورة	المقابل	الكلمة
to wander to err to roam	سَاحَ ضَلَّ هَامَ	المؤمنون 36	away with هَيَّاتَ